

Clear Form

Local School Emergency Plan -School Emergency Management Team Annual Assurances Form

Frederick County Public Schools 191 South East Street Frederick, Maryland 21701

Form #175-F04 July 2023

In my capacity as the principal of _____

for the ______ school year, my signature on this document

certifies the following requirements have been completed:

- Each member of the SEMT (School Emergency Management Team) has received a copy of the LSEP (Local School Emergency Plan).
- Each member of the SEMT has received training/cross training/instruction about their role/s assigned within the plan.
- Each member of the SEMT has had an opportunity to ask questions about the plan and their role/s within the plan.

Print Name

Signature

Date